Svmmer Recclng Sdmecule

Programs are geared for all ages unless otherwise specified.
Low/no impact gentle exercise class every Friday at 3 PM for all abilities (ages 12+).

June 17 Tuesday @1 PM: Teen D&D Session 1 **Teen Program®*
m June 18 Wednesday @1 PM: Kick Off Party + Author Visit Updated
2 June 19 Thursday @ 4 PM: Lego Club June 12
June 24 Tuesday @1 PM: Board Game Club /‘\/\/\I\IS
@ June 25 Wednesday @1 PM: All Ages Story & Craft (Build Your Own Board Game)
June 26 Thursday @4 PM: Tween & Teen Movie! **Teen Program®*
Q June 28 Saturday @12 PM: “Bring Your Own Book” Book Club
July 1 Tuesday @1 PM: Level Up Life Skills **Teen & Program®#*
July 2 Wednesday @1 PM: All Ages Story & Craft (Outdoor Water Play & Games)
July 3 Thursday @4 PM: Lego Club
July 4 Friday: Library Closed for 4th of July holiday
July 8 Tuesday @1 PM: Teen Tie Dye with Victoria **Teen Program**
July 9 Wednesday @1 PM: All Ages Story & Craft (Minecraft Perler Beads Craft)
July 10 Thursday @4 PM: Tween & Teen Movie! **Teen Program**
ﬂ July 12 Saturday @12 PM: Garden Club
July 15 Tuesday @1 PM: Teen D&D Session 2 **Teen Program®*
July 16 Wednesday @1 PM: All Ages Story & Craft (Stuffie Sleepover & Games)
July 17 Thursday @4 PM: Lego Club
July 22 Tuesday @1 PM: Level Up Life Skills **Teen Program®#*
July 23 Wednesday @1 PM: All Ages Story & Craft (Altoid Tin Travel Games)
July 24 Thursday @4 PM: Tween & Teen Movie! **Teen Program™**
July 25 Friday @5 PM: Local Author Night
July 26 Saturday @12 PM: “Bring Your Own Book” Book Club
July 29 Tuesday @1 PM: Board Game Club
July 30 Wednesday @1 PM: All Ages Story & Craft (Library Escape Room)
July 31 Thursday @4 PM: Summer Reading Craft Make Up / Repeat A Craft
August 5 Tuesday @1 PM: Friendship Bracelet Bookmarks **Teen Program®*
August 6 Wednesday @1 PM: Character Design Craft
August 7 Thursday @4 PM: Lego Club
August 9 Saturday @12 PM: Garden Club
August 12 Tuesday @1 PM: Teen D&D Session 3 **Teen Program**
August 13 Wednesday @5 PM: Family Night, grand prize giveaway
August 14 Thursday @4 PM: Tween & Teen Movie! **Teen Program®**
@7 PM: YonDr Book Club
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